10 03.01
RANCO srl - 60131 Ancona - Via Albertini, 36 G/7 - Tel. (+39) 071.2861543 - Fax (+39) 071.2861546 - info@ranco.biz - www.ranco.biz
Verificare sempre aggiornamenti su www.ranco.biz - Always check www.ranco.biz for updates
Pietre - Stones
Pietre EDM soft - EDM stones soft
Pietre EDM hard - EDM stones hard
LPEDM3X06X150120 3 x 6 x 150 rosso 120
LPEDM3X06X150180 3 x  6 x 150 rosso 180
LPEDM3X06X150220 3 x 6 x 150 rosso 220
LPEDM3X13X150120 3 x 13 x 150 rosso 120
LPEDM3X13X150180 3 x 13 x 150 rosso 180
LPEDM3X13X150220 3 x 13 x 150 rosso 220
LPEDM6X06X150120 6 x 6 x 150 rosso 120
LPEDM6X06X150180 6 x 6 x 150 rosso 180
LPEDM6X06X150220 6 x 6 x 150 rosso 220
LPEDM6X13X150120 6 x 13 x 150 rosso 120
LPEDM6X13X150180 6 x 13 x 150 rosso 180
LPEDM6X13X150220 6 x 13 x 150 rosso
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red 220
LPEDMS3X06X150120 3 x 6 x 150 arancio 120
LPEDMS3X06X150180 3 x 6 x 150 arancio 180
LPEDMS3X06X150220 3 x 6 x 150 arancio 220
LPEDMS3X06X150320 3 x 6 x 150 arancio 320
LPEDMS3X13X150120 3 x 13 x 150 arancio 120
LPEDMS3X13X150180 3 x 13 x 150 arancio 180
LPEDMS3X13X150220 3 x 13 x 150 arancio 220
LPEDMS3X13X150320 3 x 13 x 150 arancio 320
LPEDMS6X06X150120 6 x 6 x 150 arancio 120
LPEDMS6X06X150180 6 x 6 x 150 arancio 180
LPEDMS6X06X150220 6 x 6 x 150 arancio 220
LPEDMS6X06X150320 6 x 6 x 150 arancio 320
LPEDMS6X13X150120 6 x 13 x 150 arancio 120
LPEDMS6X13X150180 6 x 13 x 150 arancio 180
LPEDMS6X13X150220 6 x 13 x 150 arancio 220
LPEDMS6X13X150320 6 x 13 x 150 arancio
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
orange
Example of purchasing order: Code
Example of purchasing order: Code
320
Pietra ideale per superfici elettroerose.
Asporta velocemente la pellicola dura dell’elettrocorrosione pur mantenendo la forma
Ideal stone for electrical discharged machined surfaces.
It removes easily the hard EDM film, featured by low wear (long life).
Più dura del tipo EDM Soft, Si consuma lentamente e resiste a forti carichi.
E’ utilizzata principalmente con limatrici del tipo PLF88
Harder than EDM Soft Stones, long life product, it can resist to heavy loads.
Used mainly with “PLF88” filer.
Esempio di ordinativo: Codice
Esempio di ordinativo: Codice
Codice
Code
Dimensioni (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Height x Width x Length
alt. x largh. x lungh. Colore
Color
Grana
Grain
Codice
Code
Dimensioni (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Height x Width x Length
alt. x largh. x lungh. Colore
Color
Grana
Grain